
2017-2018 payday schedule

Day of the Week Actual Pay Date Turn Time Cards in Thru # of Days for Pay

Thursday 7/14/2017 06/15 - 06/28/2017 10

Thursday 7/28/2017 06/29 -07/14/2017 12

Monday 8/14/2017 07/15 - 07/28/2017 10

Monday 8/28/2017 07/29 - 08/14/2017 11

Thursday 9/14/2017 08/15 - 08/28/2017 10

Thursday 9/28/2017 08/29 - 09/14/2017 13

Friday 10/13/2017 09/15 - 09/28/2017 10

Friday 10/27/2017 09/29 - 10/14/2017 11

Tuesday 11/14/2017 10/15 - 10/28/2017 10

Tuesday 11/28/2017 10/29 - 11/14/2017 12

Thursday 12/14/2017 11/15 - 11/28/2017 10

Thursday 12/28/2017 11/29 - 12/14/2017 12

Friday 1/12/2018 12/15 - 12/28/2017 10

Friday 1/26/2018 12/29 - 01/14/2018 11

Wednesday 2/14/2018 01/15 - 01/28/2018 10

Wednesday 2/28/2018 01/29 - 02/14/2018 13

Wednesday 3/14/2018 02/15 - 02/28/2018 10

Wednesday 3/28/2018 03/01 - 03/14/2018 10

Friday 4/13/2018 03/15 - 03/28/2018 10

Friday 4/27/2018 03/29 - 04/14/2018 12

Monday 5/14/2018 04/15 - 04/28/2018 10

Friday 5/25/2018 04/29 - 05/14/2018 11

Thursday 6/14/2018 05/15 - 05/28/2018 10

Thursday 6/28/2018 05/29 - 06/14/2018 13

261


